DSP SERIES
Oil Free Rotary Screw Air Compressors
30–300 hp • 22–240 kW
Since 1965, Sullair air compressors have been known for their Reliability, Durability
and Performance. The legacy continues now as Hitachi Global Air Power – featuring
the legendary Sullair product line. Together, two titans in the industry bring
experience, engineering and expertise for every compressed air need.
RELIABILITY

� Two-speed reduction � Minimize power consumption at unload condition
� Turndown works always in the most efficient range of specific power
� Power consumption at no load is reduced up to 30% vs fixed
speed of same model
NOTE:  Not all models available in all regions. Your authorized Sullair distributor can confirm model availability.
Technical SPECIFICATIONS For more information, contact your
local authorized Sullair distributor.
HitachiGlobalAirPower.com/OilFreeHitachiGlobalAirPower.com/OilFree
©2025 Hitachi Global Air Power US, LLC. All rights reserved. Specifications including appearance subject to change without notice. SAPDSP202505-9
The Sullair symbol and Sullair wordmark are registered trademarks of Hitachi Global Air Power US, LLC.
Original DSP Series products designed by Hitachi Industrial Equipment Systems Co., Ltd.
Scan to view the
full Oil Free line.
 VARIABLE SPEED  –  60 HZ POWER PRESSURE PERFORMANCE DISCHARGE CONNECTION WEIGHT DIMENSIONS — W x D x H dBA
Model hp kW psi (bar) cfm (m³/min) inches lbs (kg) inches (mm)
DSP3709AV 50 37 125 (8.6) 162 (4.6) 1.5˝ NPT 2120 (960)
60.3 x 45.3 x 65
(1530 x 1150 x 1650)
72
DSP5509AV 75 55 125 (8.6) 272 (7.7) 2˝ Flange 2980 (1350)
78.8 x 51.2 x 70.9
(2000 x 1300 x 1800)
70
DSP7509AV 100 75 125 (8.6) 385 (10.9) 2˝ Flange 3480 (1580)
88.6 x 51.2 x 70.9
(2250 x 1300 x 1800)
72
DSP9009AV 125 90 125 (8.6) 544 (15.4) 2˝ Flange 5470 (2480) 84.6 x 59.8 x 77.8
(2150 x 1520 x 1975)
77
DSP11009AV 150 110 125 (8.6) 611 (17.3) 2˝ Flange 5580 (2530) 79
DSP5509WV 75 55 125 (8.6) 283 (8.0) 2˝ Flange 2930 (1330) 78.8 x 51.2 x 70.9
(2000 x 1300 x1800)
66
DSP7509WV 100 75 125 (8.6) 403 (11.4) 2˝ Flange 3130 (1420) 69
DSP9009WV 125 90 125 (8.6) 551 (15.6) 2˝ Flange 5250 (2380) 84.6 x 59.8 x 71.9
(2150 x 1520 x 1825)
75
DSP11009WV 150 110 125 (8.6) 622 (17.6) 2˝ Flange 5360 (2430) 76
DSP16009WV 215 160 125 (8.6) 925 (26.2) 2.5˝ Flange 8819 (4000)
98.4 x 63 x75.8
(2500 x 1600 x 1925)
75
DSP24009WV 300 240 125 (8.6) 1303 (36.9) 3˝ Flange 11,244 (5100)
 110.2x70.9x76.9
(2800x1800x1950)
76
 FIXED SPEED  –  60 HZ POWER PRESSURE PERFORMANCE DISCHARGE CONNECTION WEIGHT DIMENSIONS — W x D x H dBA
Model hp kW psi (bar) cfm (m³/min) inches lbs (kg) inches (mm)
DSP2209AY 30 22 125 (8.6) 117 (3.3) 1.5˝ NPT 2490 (1130)
60.3 x 45.3 x 65
(1530 x 1150 x 1650)
69
DSP3009AY 40 30 125 (8.6) 141 (4.0) 1.5˝ NPT
2650 (1200)
70
DSP3709AY 50 37 125 (8.6) 166 (4.7) 1.5˝ NPT 71
DSP4509AY 60 45 125 (8.6) 230 (6.5) 2˝ Flange
3350 (1520)
78.8 x 51.2 x 70.9
(2000 x 1300 x 1800)
72
DSP5509AY 75 55 125 (8.6) 272 (7.7) 2˝ Flange
DSP7509AY 100 75 125 (8.6) 392 (11.1) 2˝ Flange 3990 (1810)
88.6 x 51.2 x 70.9
(2000 x 1300 x 1800)
DSP9009AY 125 90 125 (8.6) 544 (15.4) 2˝ Flange 5250 (2380) 84.6 x 59.8 x 77.8
(2150 x 1520 x 1975)
77
DSP11009AY 150 110 125 (8.6) 611 (17.3) 2˝ Flange 5600 (2540) 79
DSP13210AY 175 132 125 (8.6) 742 (21.0) 2.5˝ Flange
8598 (3900) 114.2 x 75.2 x 75.8
(2900 x 1910 x 1925)
77
DSP14510AY 200 145 125 (8.6) 805 (22.8) 2.5˝ Flange
78
DSP16010AY 215 160 125 (8.6) 894 (25.3) 2.5˝ Flange 8818 (4000)
DSP20010AY 250 200 125 (8.6) 1169 (33.1) 3˝ Flange
11,464 (5200)
126 x 82.3 x 76.8
(3200 x 2090 x 1950)
80
DSP24010AY 300 240 125 (8.6) 1296 (36.7) 3˝ Flange 81
DSP4509WY 60 45 125 (8.6) 236 (6.7) 2˝ Flange
3660 (1660) 78.8 x 51.2 x 70.9
(2000 x 1300 x 1800)
65
DSP5509WY 75 55 125 (8.6) 279 (7.9) 2˝ Flange
DSP7509WY 100 75 125 (8.6) 399 (11.3) 2˝ Flange 3280 (1490) 70
DSP9009WY 125 90 125 (8.6) 551 (15.6) 2˝ Flange 5030 (2280) 84.6 x 59.8 x 71.9
(2150 x 1520 x 1825)
75
DSP11009WY 150 110 125 (8.6) 622 (17.6) 2˝ Flange 5380 (2440) 76
DSP13210WY 175 132 125 (8.6) 770 (21.8) 2.5˝ Flange
8378 (3800)
98.4 x 63 x 75.8
(2500 x 1600 x 1925)
74
DSP14510WY 200 145 125 (8.6) 837 (23.7) 2.5˝ Flange
75
DSP16010WY 215 160 125 (8.6) 925 (26.2) 2.5˝ Flange
DSP20010WY 250 200 125 (8.6) 1169 (33.1) 3˝ Flange
10,582 (4800)
110.2 x 70.9 x 76.8
(2800 x 1800 x 1950)
75
DSP24010WY 300 240 125 (8.6) 1303 (36.9) 3˝ Flange 76